There’s A Stirring
This is the Day
Touching Heaven, Changing
We Are an Offering
We Believe

We Bow Down

We Come to Glorify
When I’'m With You
Will the Circle
Wind, Wind

You Are God Alone
You Are Near

You Are Worthy of my Praise

Your Grace is Enough

157
78
144

145
49
148
146
60

101

43
138

They’ll Know We Are 51

This is Amazing Grace 158
Thy Word 35
We Are Children of the Lord 95
We Believe in God 34
We Fall Down 118
We Want to See Jesus 159
Where | Belong 150
Will the Circle Mediey 58
Wonderful Merciful Savior 48
You Are My King 107
You Are the Vine 81
You Raise Me Up 21
Yours Will Be 141



