There's A Stirring	157	They'll Know We Are	51
This is the Day	78	This is Amazing Grace	158
Touching Heaven, Changing	144	Thy Word	35
We Are an Offering	7	We Are Children of the Lord	95
We Believe	145	We Believe in God	34
We Bow Down	49	We Fall Down	118
We Come to Glorify	148	We Want to See Jesus	139
When I'm With You	146	Where I Belong	<b>150</b>
Will the Circle	60	Will the Circle Medley	58
Wind, Wind	8	Wonderful Merciful Savior	48
You Are God Alone	101	You Are My King	107
You Are Near	44	You Are the Vine	81
You Are Worthy of my Praise	43	You Raise Me Up	21
Your Grace is Enough	138	Yours Will Be	141